
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the Reserve Prices of the properties, in respect 
of e-auction to be held on 18.12.2022 ,P/GP/SP-PLOTS (Rohtak Zone):-  
 

Auction 
ID 

Name of 
Urban Estate 

 

Previous 
Description/ Detail 

Revised 
Description/ 

Detail 

Reserve 
Price 

Remarks 
 

45916 13/PANIPAT 

Plot No.-1870P 
(1 KANAL) 

(28.00X15.00)= 
420 sq mtr 

 

Plot No.-1870P 
(1 KANAL) 

(27.5X15.00)= 
413 sq mtr 

 

17847500/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 
17550000/-  

(New 
Reserve 
Price) 

Size of 
property 
Changed 

and 
accordingly 

Reserve 
Price also 
Changed 

 

45917 13/PANIPAT 

Plot No.-1873P 
(1 KANAL) 

(28.00X15.00)= 
420 sq mtr 

 

Plot No.-1870P 
(1 KANAL) 

(27.5X15.00)= 
413 sq mtr 

 

17847500/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 
17550000/-  

(New 
Reserve 
Price) 

Size of 
property 
Changed 

and 

accordingly 
Reserve 

Price also 
Changed 

 

45932 21P/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-75P 
(6 MARLA) 

(21.00 X 7.34)= 
154.14 sqm 

 

Plot No.-75P 
(6 MARLA) 

(21.00 X 7.34)= 
154.14 sqm 

 

7298600/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 

 
6904100/-  

(New 
Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 
 

45936 21P/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-83AP 
(6 MARLA) 

(21.00 X 7.35)= 
154.35 sqm 

 

Plot No.-83AP 
(6 MARLA) 

(21.00 X 7.35)= 
154.35 sqm 

 

7308500/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

6913500/-  
(New 

Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 
 

45937 21P/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-124P 
8 Marla (e Auction) 

(18.00 x 9.13), Area 
= 164.34 sqm 

Plot No.-124P 
8 Marla 

 (e Auction) 

(18.00 x 9.13), 
Area = 164.34 

sqm  

7781600/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

7361000/-  
(New 

Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 

45971 
27-28-26, 

 P-I/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-1589P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(21.00 x 10.87),  

Area = 228.27 sqm 

Plot No.-1589P 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (21.00 
x 10.87), Area = 

228.27 sqm  

10925300/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

10283000/-  

(New 
Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 

 

45975 
27-28-26, 

 P-I/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-1511P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(21.00 x 10.50), Area 
= 220.5 sqm 

 

Plot No.-1511P 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (21.00 
x 10.50), Area = 

220.5 sqm 
 

10553400/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

9932900/-  
(New 

Reserve 
Price) 

 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

45976 
27-28-26, 

 P-I/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-1512SP 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(21.00 x 10.50), Area 
= 220.5 sqm 

 

Plot No.-
1512SP 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (21.00 
x 10.50), Area = 

220.5 sqm 

 

11512800/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

10835900/-  
(New 

Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 

45977 
27-28-26, 

 P-I/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-1577P 
10 Marla (eAuction) 

(21.00 x 10.86), Area 
= 228.06 sqm 

Plot No.-1577P 
10 Marla 

(eAuction) (21.00 
x 10.86), Area = 

228.06 sqm  

10915400/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

10273500/-  
(New 

Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 

46124 4EXT/ROHTAK 

Plot No.-1P 
Three Storey SCO 

with basement 
(eAuction)  

(25.00 x 5.73), 
 Area = 143.25 sqm 

Plot No.-1P 
Three Storey 

SCO with 
basement 
(eAuction)  

(25.00 x 5.73), 
Area = 143.25 

sqm 

21954000/- 
(Old Reserve 

Price) 
 

22992200/-  
(New 

Reserve 
Price) 

CHANGE IN 
RESERVE 

PRICE 
 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

Dated 12.12.2022            Chief Administrator,  

         HSVP, Panchkula.  

  

 
 


